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Julie McLean
Director of WBL & 
Schools Partnerships

01752 856827
jmclean@cityplym.ac.uk

Dianne Evans
Director of Student Journey

01752 305888
devans@cityplym.ac.uk

Claire Roberts
Student Services Manager

01752 305805
croberts1@cityplym.ac.uk

Sandra Wilson
Head of Finance

01752 305891
swilson@cityplym.ac.uk

Paul Fanshawe
Head of Management 
Information Systems

01752 305770
pfanshawe@cityplym.ac.uk

Kathy Barnes
Managing Director
Achievement Training Ltd

01752 202266

Nadia McCusker
Director of Quality 
Improvement / English
& Maths

01752 305834
nmccusker@cityplym.ac.uk

Mark Trewin
Director of Creative, Digital 
and Science Industries

01752 856806
mtrewin@cityplym.ac.uk

Kat Jones
Head of Higher Education

01752 305878
kallen@cityplym.ac.uk

Phil Davies
Principal

01752 305707
pdavies@cityplym.ac.uk
PA - Fran Stratford

Ben Manning
Vice Principal
Curriculum & Quality

01752 305756
bmanning@cityplym.ac.uk
PA - Nicky Reeves

Sam Abbott
Vice Principal 
Resources      

01752 305285
sabbott@cityplym.ac.uk
PA - Lynn Trotter

Emma
Lloyd-Beswetherick
Head of Human Resources

01752 305108
elloyd-beswetherick@cityplym.ac.uk

Roger Tipper
Head of Information 
Technology

01752 305742 
rtipper@cityplym.ac.uk

Gilbert Snook
Head of Estates

01752 305302 
gsnook@cityplym.ac.uk

Paul Scarsbrook
Head of Learning & Library 
Resources

01752 305800
pscarsbrook@cityplym.ac.uk

Bridgette Henry
Safeguarding Co-ordinator

01752 305296
bhenry@cityplym.ac.uk

Nicola Cove
Deputy Principal 

01752 305285
ncove@cityplym.ac.uk
PA - Lynn Trotter

Teresa Gardner
Director of Business, 
Hospitality, Care & Lifestyle

01752 305295
tgardner@cityplym.ac.uk

Peter Mercy
Director of Technology, 
Marine & Renewables 

01752 856805
pmercy@cityplym.ac.uk

Pauline Hands
Director of Marketing, 
Business Engagement and 
Enterprise

01752 305896
phands@cityplym.ac.uk

Jessica Randall
Head of International 
Development

01752 305748 
jrandall@cityplym.ac.uk

Louise Greenleaf
Head of Marketing

01752 305105
lgreenleaf@cityplym.ac.uk

Fiona Horrell
Head of Strategic 
Partnerships

01752 856822
fhorrell@cityplym.ac.uk

BE PART
OF IT


